Shark

ZIFTINGEN DAUVEN

ANTWERPEN (BEL) 3/2/13

Overzicht op namen

Shark

Korte baan (25m)

SHARK / PROVA / BEL

SHARK/424/01

SHARK/459/03

SHARK/445/01

SHARK{/440/03

SHARK/449/01

SHARK/406/01

SHARK/395/01

SHARK/421/02

SHARK/363/00

SHARK/444/03

SHARK/405/02

SHARK/371/01

SHARK/470/04

SHARK/365/00

SHARK/450/01

SHARK/409/02

SHARK/393/01

SHARK/403/02

SHARK/350/00

SHARK/364/00

SHARK/407/01

SHARK/408/01

SHARK/999/04

SHARK/404/02

SHARK/446/02

De Ryck Hanne

De Ryck Lotte

Diels Jolien

Hollanders lan

Horemans Ruben

Housen Julie

Housen Lore

Janicki Arthur

Leenders Bram

Lieckens Nolan

Liekens Jasper

Limbos Kaat

Maerevoet Marie

Mertens Iris

Michiels Rhune

Moyens Lennert

Peeters Saar

Staes Jolien

Staes Thomas

Stroobants Mike

Van Baelen Marie

Van De Velde Sien

Wijnants Eveline

Wijnants Jasmine

Wijns Seppe
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100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

1:49.64
1:26.56 S

NT
NT

1:47.36 S
1:22.67 S

1:43.13S
1:19.27 S

1:50.39 S
1:30.53 S

1:44.17 S
1:27.35S

1:26.95 S
1:11.13S

NT
1:23.24 S

1:19.73 S
1:06.37 S

2:01.91
1:30.51 S

1:41.31S
1:17.96 S

1:2551S
1:17.28 L

NT
NT

1:23.18 S
1:13.18 S

1:51.50 S
1:31.15S

1:38.05 S
1:13.18 S

1:23.09 S
1:35.64 S

1:31.88 S
1:24.51 S

1:18.84 S
1:07.65S

1:28.72 S
1:12.31S

1:30.64 S
1:21.71S

1:24.04 S
1:15.41S

NT
NT

NT
1:30.13 S

1:32.10 S
1:19.31S

18/11/12

3/2/13
3/2/13

25/11/12
6/1/13

6/1/13
30/12/12

18/11/12
18/11/12

6/1/13

17/11/12
25/11/12

3/2/13
16/12/12

17/11/12
18/11/12

16/12/12

18/11/12
16/12/12

27/10/12

3/2/13
3/2/13

16/12/12
18/11/12

16/12/12
16/12/12

18/11/12
6/1/13

27/10/12

18/11/12
17/11/12

30/12/12
16/12/12

30/12/12
30/12/12

17/11/12
18/11/12

6/1/13
18/11/12

3/2/13
3/2/13

3/2/13
18/11/12

6/1/13
6/1/13

NIJLEN (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Heist op den Berg (BEL)

Heist op den Berg (BEL)
Mol (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)

Heist op den Berg (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
Lier (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)

Lier (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)
Lier (BEL)

Aarschot (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Lier (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)

Lier (BEL)
Lier (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)
Heist op den Berg (BEL)

Aarschot (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)

Mol (BEL)
Lier (BEL)

Mol (BEL)
Mol (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)

Heist op den Berg (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
NIJLEN (BEL)

Heist op den Berg (BEL)
Heist op den Berg (BEL)



